Materials
Tubes Copper
Fins Aluminum
Turbulators Aluminum
Cabinet Steel with powder coat finish
Filter Stainless frame with washable media
Manifolds �Copper (RM-08)
Steel (RM-19 & RM-24)

one pass only. This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a
full flow system bypass.
How to Order
The compact Industrial RM Series is an
efficient, low cost, low flow design that mounts
behind an existing TEFC motor. It provides
optimal performance for case drain cooling
applications. This compact design includes
multiple pass options as standard.
	▪ Mounts behind existing TEFC motor for
compact, low cost application
	▪ Utilizes electric motor fan air flow
	▪ Ideal for case drain and low flow applications
	▪ Protected core
	▪ Compact, efficient design
	▪ Low flow & heat removal
	▪ SAE, NPT or metric conversion
	▪ Mounting brackets included
ThermalTransferProducts.com 1 (805) 484-0049 Sales@ThermalTransferProducts.com
Performance Curves
5
9
7
8
6
2
1
3
5 4
4
3
2
1.5
1
.8
.6
.5
.4
.3
0
.30 .4 .5 .6 .8 1 1.5 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 15 20 30 40
Oil  Flow - GPM
Ho
rs
ep
ow
er
 R
em
ov
ed
 In
 C
oo
le
r
Pressure Drop
� = 5 PSI
� = 10 PSI
� = 15 PSI
CV Viscosity Correction
Average
Oil Temp °F
OIL
SAE 5
110 SSU at 100°F
40 SSU at 210°F
SAE 10
150 SSU at 100°F
43 SSU at 210°F
SAE 20
275 SSU at 100°F
50 SSU at 210°F